
CHIPS
Bowl of Chips 
Chips and Cheese 
Chips and Curry Sauce 
Chips and Gravy 
Chips, Cheese, Curry or Gravy 

Cheese Salad 
Chicken Salad
Ham Salad 
Tuna Salad

P E G G Y ' S  C A F E
Menu 

Aboyne Place, Garthdee

Baked Potato - up to two fillings
                           - extra filling
Burger 
Cheeseburger 
Chicago Town Pizza x1  
Chicken Burger 
Chicken Goujons and Chips 
Chilli and Rice (Home-made)
Chilli Cheese Dog (Home-made)
Hotdog 
Lasagne Beef or Vegetable  
Macaroni and Cheese 
Mince and Tatties (Home-made)
Panini  
Pies - Chicken/Macaroni/Scotch/Steak
Sandwich  
Sausage (3) and Chips
Sausage Roll 
Scampi and Chips
Soup of the day (Home-made)
Stovies (Home-made)
Toasties 
Wraps 
Nachos

Add Garlic Bread to any meal for 50p 

Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans
Fish fingers, chips and Beans
Pot - noodle 
Sausages (2) and Chips

Cakes and Traybakes 
Hot Waffle
Sticky Toffee Square

Bacon Roll
Beans on Toast
Egg Roll
Full breakfast (10.15-11.30am)
Sausage Softie
Pancakes 
Rowies
Scones
Toast 1 Slice 
Toasted Teacake 

£4.50
50p each

£2.60
£2.80
£2.00
£3.00

£4.75/£6.75
£5.50
£5.00
£2.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.75
£2.55
£3.75
£5.00
£2.55
£6.75
£2.75
£5.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.50

£2.50
£2.20
£2.50
£5.00
£2.50
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
60p

£1.10

BBQ Chicken
Beans
Cheese
Chicken Mayo 
Chilli con carne
Coleslaw
Egg Mayo
Ham
pickle
Piri Piri Chicken
Red onion
Sweet Chilli Chicken
Tomato
Tuna Mayo 

Coffee Regular / Large 
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Soya Milk 
Milk

£1.85/ £2.35
£1.85
£1.30

Add £0.50p
£0.70p

SALAD

KIDS SWEET TREATS

MAINS MORNING SNACKS

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15

£3.50
£3.50

£1.50/£2
£3.50

£1.60
£1.20
£2.60

FILLINGS 

Drinks

Add  Cream and Marshmallows 25p each  
Syrups 25p

Add Beans, Peas, Cheese, Curry sauce
or Gravy to any meal for 50p per item

Add an extra item to your
sausage,bacon or egg roll

for 50p

Add Vanilla ice-cream with any sweet
treats for £1CARD & CASH PAYMENTS

SAUCES
BBQ
Burger Sauce 
Mayo
Piri Piri
Sweet Chilli



Hot food: Monday to Friday 10.15am-2.45pm seating in our cosy booth
seating.

Coffee, tea and snacks from 2.45pm-8.45pm Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs & Fri
Weekends Coffee, Tea and  snacks only

Saturday 9am-4pm 
Sunday 10.30am-9.30pm

Volunteer with us
Email volunteerinchgarth@gmail.com 

Or speak to a member of staff


