

# PEGGY'S CAFE

Aboyne Place, Garthdee

#### MAINS Add Garlic Bread to any meal for 50p

Baked Potato - up to two fillings	£4.50
- extra filling	50p each
Burger	£2.60
Cheeseburger	£2.80
Chicago Town Pizza x1	£2.00
Chicken Burger	£3.00
Chicken Goujons and Chips	£4.75/£6.75
Chilli and Rice (Home-made)	£5.50
Chilli Cheese Dog (Home-made)	£5.00
Hotdog	£2.20
Lasagne Beef or Vegetable	£5.00
Macaroni and Cheese	£5.00
Mince and Tatties (Home-made)	£5.50
Panini	£4.75
Pies - Chicken/Macaroni/Scotch/Steak	£2.55
Sandwich	£3.75
Sausage (3) and Chips	£5.00
Sausage Roll	£2.55
Scampi and Chips	£6.75
Soup of the day (Home-made)	£2.75
Stovies (Home-made)	£5.50
Toasties	£4.75
Wraps	£4.75
Nachos	£4.50
Add Beans, Peas, Cheese, Curry sa	
or Gravy to any meal for 50p per it	em

**CHIPS** 

Bowl of Chips	£3.00
Chips and Cheese	£3.50
Chips and Curry Sauce	£3.50
Chips and Gravy	£3.50
Chips, Cheese, Curry or Gravy	£4.00

#### <u>SALAD</u>

£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15

#### <u>KIDS</u>

Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans	£3.50
Fish fingers, chips and Beans	£3.50
Pot - noodle	£1.50/£2
Sausages (2) and Chips	£3.50

#### **CARD & CASH PAYMENTS**

#### **MORNING SNACKS**

Bacon Roll		£2.50
Beans on T	oast	£2.20
Egg Roll		£2.50
Full breakf	ast (10.15-11.30am)	£5.00
Sausage So	oftie	£2.50
Pancakes	Add an extra item to your	£1.10
Rowies	sausage,bacon or egg roll	£1.10
Scones	for 50p	£1.10
Toast 1 Slic	e	60p
Toasted Te	acake	£1.10

#### **FILLINGS**

BBQ Chicken Beans Cheese Chicken Mayo Chilli con carne Coleslaw Egg Mayo Ham pickle Piri Piri Chicken Red onion Sweet Chilli Chicken Tomato Tuna Mayo

#### **SAUCES**

BBQ Burger Sauce Mayo Piri Piri Sweet Chilli

### <u>Drinks</u>

Coffee Regular / Large	£1.85/ £2.35
Hot Chocolate	£1.85
Теа	£1.30
Soya Milk	Add £0.50p
Milk	£0.70p

Add Cream and Marshmallows 25p each Syrups 25p

#### **SWEET TREATS**

Cakes and Traybakes	£1.60
Hot Waffle	£1.20
Sticky Toffee Square	£2.60

Add Vanilla ice-cream with any sweet treats for £1 Hot food: Monday to Friday 10.15am-2.45pm seating in our cosy booth seating. Coffee, tea and snacks from 2.45pm-8.45pm Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs & Fri Weekends Coffee, Tea and snacks only Saturday 9am-4pm Sunday 10.30am-9.30pm

### INCHGARTH COMMUNITY CENTRE

## We offer suspended coffee

To purchase a suspended coffee, just tell the cashier what you would like to add to your order and pay. We will serve the item to a patron in need.

To receive a suspended coffee, ask the cashier if any are available. they will be given on a first comefirst serve basis.



**Volunteerinchgarth@gmail.com** Or speak to a member of staff